UAN

101644432968
101677104734
101635311526
101635311519
101152453336
101262190881
100433807088
101644432906
100767521007
101677104747
100749308211

Member ID

KDMAL02154170000016039
KDMAL02154170000016053
KDMAL02154170000016037
KDMAL02154170000016045
KDMAL02154170000016051
KDMALO02154170000016047
KDMAL02154170000016049
KDMAL02154170000016050
KDMAL02154170000016040
KDMAL02154170000016043
KDMAL02154170000016042

Name

. KUMKUM

. OM PRAKASH

. MADAN LAL

. VIUENDRA

. NITIN SHARMA
. PRAVESH KUMAR JHA
. VINOD

. BABLU SINGH

. VIPAN KUMAR
. OM PRAKASH

. GUDOO

Gender

FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

DoB

25-Feb-81
10-Apr-92
14-Aug-89
4-Jul-86
1-Jan-92
1-Jan-87
29-May-79
30-Apr-89
11-Jun-96
20-Apr-86
6-Nov-92

Dol

21-Jan-23
21-Jan-23
21-Jan-23
21-Jan-23
21-Jan-23
21-Jan-23
21-Jan-23
21-Jan-23
21-Jan-23
21-Jan-23
21-Jan-23

Father's/Husband's Name

RAMIJI LAL
GAURI SHANKAR
KISHORE LAL
HAR PRASAD
DHARAM PAL
UMESH

SHYAM LAL
RAJINDER SINGH
NAWAV SINGH
MANGE RAM
RAJENDER SINGH

Relation

FATHER
FATHER
FATHER
FATHER
FATHER
FATHER
FATHER
FATHER
FATHER
FATHER
FATHER

Marital Status

UN-MARRIED
UN-MARRIED
UN-MARRIED
MARRIED
UN-MARRIED
MARRIED
MARRIED
MARRIED
NOT AVAILABLE
UN-MARRIED
UN-MARRIED

Mobile

9560859844
9873579356
8826009927
9650673870
8285286897
9128194465
9990426575
888201XXXX
6397112915
8800152098
7838151203

Email ID AADHAAR

k6721457@gma XXXX XXXX 8219
NOT AVAILABLE XXXX XXXX 2961
NOT AVAILABLE XXXX XXXX 2486
NOT AVAILABLE XXXX XXXX 7151
lovelynitinsharm XXXX XXXX 7935
praveshjhal987( XXXX XXXX 6154
NOT AVAILABLE XXXX XXXX 8786
XXXX 25-Aug-23

NOT AVAILABLE XXXX XXXX 9308
NOT AVAILABLE XXXX XXXX 2115
kbiikarnatakabh: XXXX XXXX 4405

PAN Bank Account Nominati Is AADHAAR
No, IFSC Code on Filed  Verified

XXFPK105XX 844556XXXX,IFSC: YES YES
XXCPP882XX 19830100000XXX NO YES
XXVPL508XX 556250010037XX: NO YES

NOT AVAILABLE 0686010001XXXX NO YES
XXIPS259XX 3356612XXXX,IFSt NO YES
XXLPJ602XX 501521XXXX,IFSC: NO YES
XXOPV751XX 176210103XXXX,I NO YES
PERMANENT DISABLE XXXX XXXX 5669 XXRPS642) 3195147XXXX SBINC
XXJPK718XX 13101040001XXX NO YES
XXWPP353XX 417200010012XX: NO YES
XXSPG392XX 015713100XXXX,I NO YES



